
Jean-Louis
Zone de texte 
Départ : Parking du Rocher Canon -   Dép. 142E - Parc. 858
Distance : 7 600 mètres - Tracé par Jean Louis REYNAERT
 



Page 1

8 - Tracé 3 juin 2015 2h00

Graphique

Distance   (km)

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.6

A
lti

tu
de

 (
m

)

70

80

90

100

110

120

Statistiques

Récapitulatif
  Points: 41  Distance: 7.6 km  Zone: 1.3 km²

Altitude
  Minimale: 81 m  Maximale: 108 m  Ascension: 57 m  Descente: 57 m  Pente: 0.0 %




